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Adair John 110 Dalkeith Glen adairandhalligan@aol.com 410-647-4785
Alden Gregory 131 Glen Oban Drive gregjalden@gmail.com 703-475-6399 410-975-5382
Alden Kimberly 131 Glen Oban Drive kim.alden1@gmail.com 703-475-6521 410-975-5382
Alexander Elizabeth 1312 Kinloch Circle imperatoe@hotmail.com
Alexander Eric 1312 Kinloch Circle ericalexanderdvm@gmail.com
AlJunaidi Janet 1330 Kinloch Circle dalyaljunaidi@usa.net 443-852-5800
Atkins Cotgreave Robin 130 Glen Oban Drive robin321@comcast.net 410-919-8685 410-647-4778
Atkins Barbara 130 Glen Oban Drive batkins501@comcast.net 410-919-8685 410-647-4778
Baggett Dave 1318 Kinloch Circle dave@baggett.org 240-205-2435 410-544-0004
Baggett Kip 1318 Kinloch Circle kip@baggett.org 240-205-2162 410-544-0004
Barry John & Karen 111 Glen Oban Drive max121921@comcast.net 443-618-3926 410-693-6273
Barry Karen 111 Glen Oban Drive barry.karenw@gmail.com
Bates Carolyn 1320 Argyll Drive cbates71@verizon.net 410-544-2763
Bates Michael 1320 Argyll Drive mbates1550@verizon.net 410-544-2763
Behrens William & Ann 191 Glen Oban Drive goaarb@aol.com 443-994-0504 410-647-5343
Bernlohr James 1348 Kinloch Circle jr@bernlohrarchitects.com 443-822-3864 410-224-9655
Bernlohr Kathleen 1348 Kinloch Circle jrbarch@verizon.net 410-991-0333 410-224-9655
Bray Shannon 1324 Kinloch Circle brayshannon@aol.com 443-745-5938 443-745-5938
Bray Tom 1324 Kinloch Circle braythomas@gmail.com 301-233-0842
Broadwater Steve & Sarah 1360 Argyll Drive broadwater2422@gmail.com
Brown Chris 1378 Kinloch Circle cdrbrown1984@gmail.com 585-802-3429 585-802-3429
Brown Deepa 1378 Kinloch Circle deepaxbrown@gmail.com 410-303-9186
Calabrese Anthony 1300 Argyll Drive ajcdoc@comcast.net 410-703-7651 410-544-4687
Calabrese Erin 1270 Fenwick Garth erindcalabrese@yahoo.com 410-991-4359
Calabrese Mike 1270 Fenwick Garth mike@severnfinancial.com 410-991-8739
Calabrese Nancy 1300 Argyll Drive nmcfnp@comcast.net 410-991-5737 410-544-4687
Coffey Holly 141 Glen Oban Drive iluvbulldogs3@gmail.com 410-544-0613
Cotgreave Pete 130 Glen Oban Drive brooks@unicornbwi.com 410-491-7299
Cullen/Ward Frank 134 Dalkeith Glen frank_cullenjr@comcast.net 443-995-8410 410-315-7803
Cullen/Ward Susan 134 Dalkeith Glen susanbward@comcast.net 443-336-4433 410-315-7803
Curran Lance 130 Dalkeith Glen lancecurran@gmail.com 443-995-4002 410-315-9060
Curran Nancy 130 Dalkeith Glen ncurran99@gmail.com 410-315-9060
Dennis Eric 140 Glen Oban Drive ericmdennis@icloud.com 410-353-2004
Dennis Laurie 140 Glen Oban Drive lauriedennis@verizon.net 410-353-2375
Dodd Heather 1310 Argyll Drive heather@capitallogoinc.com 443-336-4130
Dodge Susan 110 Glen Oban Drive susan.midwife@gmail.com 301-928-3485
Elling Kim 1282 Fenwick Garth kimelling0617@aol.com 410-991-9818 410-315-8867
Elling Robert 1282 Fenwick Garth belling2@verizon.net 410-991-9801 410-315-8867
Embser Jon 231 Glen Oban Drive jon.embser@ngc.com 410-765-6552 410-975-0719
Embser Karen 231 Glen Oban Drive karen.embser@gmail.com 410-279-6102 410-975-0719
Erwin John 170 Glen Oban Drive jerwin@umd.edu 612-385-6863 612-385-6863
Fanning Donna 211 Glen Oban Drive dmzfanning@verizon.net 443-790-7198 410-647-5064
Fanning Raymond 211 Glen Oban Drive rayfanning@verizon.net 443-790-6552 410-647-5064
Feldmann Chris 181 Glen Oban Drive chriscf357@gmail.com 410-320-2611 410-315-7949
Fiery Kirsten 1240 Fenwick Garth hk.fiery@gmail.com 610-505-2511
Fiery Maria 1240 Fenwick Garth fierymaria@gmail.com 410-647-0780
Fiery Richard 1240 Fenwick Garth fierydean@gmail.com 410-647-0780
Flasar Mark 1343 Kinloch Circle mflasar@medicine.umaryland.edu 443-421-5617
Fligsten Kenneth & Ann 1337 Kinloch Circle annfligsten@gmail.com 410-404-3719 410-544-1454
Flynn John & Mary 160 Glen Oban Drive johnjflynn2386@yahoo.com 410-544-5474
Flynn Mary 160 Glen Oban Drive maryanneflynn160@yahoo.com 239-776-5974 239-776-5974
Gilligan Conor 111 Dalkeith Glen cogilligan@me.com 410-428-3221
Gilligan Patricia 111 Dalkeith Glen pmgilligan@me.com 410-428-4195
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Goodell Charlie 1372 Kinloch Circle goodellcharles13@gmail.com 410-459-2245 410-544-2885
Goodell Kathy 1372 Kinloch Circle kathygoodell33@comcast.net 410-935-5736 410-544-2885
Goudy Aly 210 Glen Oban Drive goudypools@gmail.com
Goudy Chet 210 Glen Oban Drive chet.goudy@gmail.com 410-703-0976
Griffin Greg and Sasha 1341 Argyll Drive teamgriffin@gmail.com 706-814-2490
Groff Lynecia and Toby 1252 Fenwick Garth nyccg@msn.com 410-693-6640
Groff Mia 1252 Fenwick Garth mia.a.g@icloud.com 443-775-9062 443-775-9062
Groff Mia 1252 Fenwick Garth s23agroff@severnschool.com 443-775-9062 443-775-9062
Guerra Zachary 1354 Kinloch Circle zacharyguerra@me.com 323-868-4456
Hall Nathan 180 Glen Oban Drive natehall1@gmail.com
Hall Whitney 180 Glen Oban Drive whitney.mershon@gmail.com
Harbaugh Rick & Martha 1288 Fenwick Garth service@aaaswm.com 240-876-8629
Hardy/Jenkins Carolyn 1258 Fenwick Garth cobocj@gmail.com 301-367-3075
Hardy Cyril 1258 Fenwick Garth 301-261-1779
Henault Emile 161 Glen Oban Drive mdhenaults@me.com 410-596-6593 410-544-6718
Henault Jennifer 161 Glen Oban Drive jenhenault@me.com 410-507-8774 410-544-6718
Herbermann Carl 1366 Kinloch Circle carl.herbermann@gmail.com 443-610-0626
Herbermann Carolanne 1366 Kinloch Circle cbharnold@gmail.com 443-691-4761 410-729-2875
Herold Barbara 1321 Argyll Drive barbarajherold@gmail.com 410-544-0020
Hilliard Amy 241 Glen Oban Drive amyehilliard@yahoo.com 703-869-4399 410-757-4609
Hilliard Ben 241 Glen Oban Drive ben_hilliard@yahoo.com 410-279-9326 410-757-4609
Horton Alan 1351 Argyll Drive alanhorton@aol.com 410-570-8555 410-451-1350
Horton Patricia 1351 Argyll Drive pattyhorton@verizon.net 410-320-0097 410-451-1350
Huntington Cliff 1331 Kinloch Circle cliff.huntington@gmail.com
Keimel Arthur & Robert 1360 Kinloch Circle (Lot)
Kelley Christine 151 Dalkeith Glen bluepearlyoga@gmail.com 410-703-3163 410-518-6233
Kelley Phelps 151 Dalkeith Glen pnkelley@gmail.com 410-703-3162 410-518-6233
Kelly Donald 1319 Kinloch Circle donkellypub@gmail.com 914-447-1481 410-757-4658
Kelly Kerry 1319 Kinloch Circle kerrysuekelly@gmail.com 914-447-1480 410-757-4658
Kennedy John & Lisa 1336 Kinloch Circle lkbk@aol.com 443-995-3918 410-544-5445
Kuehn Matthew 201 Glen Oban Drive kuehn85@gmail.com 410-829-2373
Lanigan Bradley 1331 Argyll Drive lanigan26@yahoo.com 813-541-7770
Lanigan Cara 1331 Argyll Drive carakelseylanigan@gmail.com 915-246-3457 813-541-7770
Ledford Andrew 200 Glen Oban Drive akledford@aol.com 619-861-5080
Ledford Kelly 200 Glen Oban Drive kellyledford@hotmail.com 858-254-3901
Marshall Caleb 261 Glen Oban Drive calebmarshall@msn.com
Marshall Emma 261 Glen Oban Drive ejbest24@gmail.com 301-788-7968
Mayer Debbie 1350 Argyll Drive debbiemayer678@gmail.com 410-991-5048 410-647-4644
Mayer Joseph 1350 Argyll Drive j.mayer@jmayerarchitects.com 410-991-6333 410-647-4644
McGeagh Kevin 1276 Fenwick Garth kevin.mcgeagh@verizon.net 202-997-9561
McGeagh Ashley 1276 Fenwick Garth ashleyejohnson@hotmail.com 571-214-5754
McNair Ross 120 Dalkeith Glen rossmcnair1@gmail.com
McVicker Kimberly 1306 Kinloch Circle kimberlymcvicker@hotmail.com 410-533-8099 410-533-7494
McVicker Mark 1306 Kinloch Circle markmedop@yahoo.com 301-221-3674 410-533-7494
Michael Gary & Kim 190 Glen Oban Drive gkjlmichael@verizon.net 410-721-7694
Miller Kelly 1343 Kinloch Circle kemiller@umaryland.edu 443-421-5621
Moen Courtney 150 Glen Oban Drive chmoen222@gmail.com 410-693-9183 410-647-1598
Moghtader/Esterowitz John/Dina 251 Glen Oban Drive jcmest@verizon.net 410-421-5835
Moon Brian 1264 Fenwick Garth briantmoon@gmail.com 917-913-4223
Moon Jae 1264 Fenwick Garth jaemoon007@gmail.net 410-975-9816
Moon Terry 1264 Fenwick Garth terrywmoon@verizon.net 410-975-9816
Mulholland Barbara 171 Glen Oban Drive bjemulholland@gmail.com 443-699-3106 410-544-5540
Nelson Maisie 1330 Argyll Drive maisienelson@gmail.com
Nelson Ryan 1330 Argyll Drive ryanmnelson@gmail.com
O'Brien Kelly 181 Glen Oban Drive kellyob2@verizon.net 410-703-2842 410-315-7949
Outland Grover 1325 Kinloch Circle outland@techusa.net 410-923-4059 410-315-7711
Outland Melissa 1325 Kinloch Circle mroutland@verizon.net 410-353-7045 410-315-7711
Pasquariello Aimee 121 Glen Oban Drive aimeem6@gmail.com 518-429-8081
Pasquariello Josh 121 Glen Oban Drive jpasquar13@gmail.com 845-661-5274 845-661-5274
Prickett Pam & Ken 1294 Kinloch Circle kplprickett@gmail.com 410-703-4576 410-315-7673
Rich/Culotta James "Jimm" 140 Dalkeith Glen jimmmaxx@msn.com
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Rich/Culotta Valeria "Val" 140 Dalkeith Glen vculotta@jhsph.edu 443-980-2509
Richardson Christa 1311 Argyll Drive cr131415@yahoo.com 410-647-7763
Roeding Lara 131 Dalkeith Glen lararoeding@verizon.net 443-534-5373 443-534-5373
Roeding Russell 131 Dalkeith Glen russroeding@me.com 443-333-7675
Schratz Paul & Pat 141 Dalkeith Glen pschratz@gmail.com 410-562-3495
Semple Laurel 120 Dalkeith Glen laurel525@gmail.com 202-480-0730
Sensenbrenner Judith 121 Dalkeith Glen jas2349@comcast.net 906-284-0899 410-975-5535
Sensenbrenner Lyle 121 Dalkeith Glen lls0264@comcast.net 906-284-0264 410-975-5535
Shantzis Paula 1234 Fenwick Garth paulashantzis@comcast.net 410-570-3992
Shantzis Steven 1234 Fenwick Garth shantzis@alum.mit.edu 410-881-3300
Siekman Doug 1340 Argyll Drive dsiekman@loa-arch.com 443-889-4936
Siekman Kelly 1340 Argyll Drive kosiekman@yahoo.com 443-889-4932
Skrenta Allan 230 Glen Oban Drive askrenta@gmail.com 410-507-6974 410-647-8575
Skrenta Luanne 230 Glen Oban Drive luskrenta@yahoo.com 410-507-7888 410-647-8575
Snow Jeremy 1300 Kinloch Circle jssnow1@yahoo.com 443-223-1342
Soja Chuck & Jill 1246 Fenwick Garth csoja@comcast.net 410-271-5562
Thebaud Delphine and Lynda 1342 Kinloch Circle foxyshelby@verizon.net
Topel Andria 101 Dalkeith Glen andyline100@aol.com 410-991-6570 410-544-2926
Topel Howard & Andria 101 Dalkeith Glen act324@hotmail.com 410-544-2926
Varn Ellen 100 Dalkeith Glen ellen.varn@gmail.com 410-487-1217 410-544-3201
Wagoner Michael 220 Glen Oban Drive mwagoner@gmail.com
Wagoner Sara 220 Glen Oban Drive sara.duckworth@gmail.com
Weidman Avery 1331 Kinloch Circle averyweidman@gmail.com 717-989-2976
Weissburg Anita 1228 Fenwick Garth weissburgmom@gmail.com 410-212-6852 410-544-5574
Weissburg Melvin 1228 Fenwick Garth mweissburg@verizon.net 410-903-7787 410-544-5574
Werner Jason 1310 Argyll Drive theworm13@verizon.net 410-688-8431
White Joy 151 Glen Oban Drive joyelena722@gmail.com 202-770-5164
White Thomas 151 Glen Oban Drive tomwhite4sail@yahoo.com 202-747-4904
Whitney Jenna 100 Glen Oban Drive jna_whitney@yahoo.com 443-852-0391 443-852-0391
Whitney Mark 100 Glen Oban Drive mwhitney555@yahoo.com 301-938-4477 443-852-0391
Whittaker Jeff 110 Glen Oban Drive g.j.whittaker@gmail.com 301-580-1853


